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Email questions to:
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John SalerniAvon High SchoolAvon Partial50 5000

Kenneth WrightTalcott Mountian AcademyAvon Yes04 0400

Raymond TurekBethel High SchoolBethel Yes70 7000

Jason MaxwellBethel Middle SchoolBethel No01 0100

Juanita RichardsonCarmen Arace Middle SchoolBloomfield No01 0100

Joshua FishFields Memorial SchoolBozrah Yes04 0400

Kelly MulliganAchievement First Bridgeport Academy Middle SchoolBridgeport Yes05 0500

Elizabeth MoranBlack Rock SchoolBridgeport Yes00 0000

Portia Scott-ThiamBridgeport Public Schools Science and Engineering
Exposition

Bridgeport Yes1510 151000

Kirk ShadleBridgeport Regional Aquaculture Science and
Technology Education Center

Bridgeport Yes130 13000

Breanna CraftCheshire AcademyCheshire Yes10 1000

Julie BarkerCheshire High SchoolCheshire Yes40 4000

Kathleen SpinaSaint Joseph SchoolDanbury Yes06 0600

Christine FaheySt. Gregory the Great SchoolDanbury Yes05 0500

Nancy BarlowWestside Middle School AcademyDanbury No010 01000

Parvin TarazWooster SchoolDanbury Yes20 2000

Jacob GarnerHarvard H. Ellis Technical SchoolDanielson Yes40 4000

David LewisDarien High SchoolDarien Yes150 15000

K. Addai-BoatengConnecticut IB AcademyEast Hartford No10 1000

S.d. Das,LiEast Lyme High SchoolEast Lyme Yes20 2000

James MangerEllington High SchoolEllington Yes10 1000

Alexandra RaymuntFarmington High SchoolFarmington Yes150 15000

Christine ScanlonMiss Porter's SchoolFarmington Yes40 4000
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Michelle ZimberlinFishers Island SchoolFishers Island Yes10 1000

Stephen FalcignoGlastonbury High SchoolGlastonbury Yes150 15000

Dana MontanezBrunswick SchoolGreenwich Yes150 15000

Andrew BramanteCentral Middle SchoolGreenwich Yes09 0900

Deana SemenzaGreenwich AcademyGreenwich Yes02 0200

Tim KoppeGreenwich Catholic SchoolGreenwich Yes03 0300

Nathan HaagGreenwich Country Day SchoolGreenwich Yes150 15000

Andrew BramanteGreenwich High SchoolGreenwich Yes150 15000

Mary MusolinoSacred Heart GreenwichGreenwich Yes010 01000

Joyce ReedSacred Heart GreenwichGreenwich Yes100 10000

Andrew BramanteWestern Middle SchoolGreenwich Yes08 0800

Aaron GuestEli Whitney Technical High SchoolHamden Yes40 4000

Patrick FitzgeraldHamden Hall Country Day SchoolHamden Yes1510 151000

Sophia CoppolaSacred Heart AcademyHamden Yes70 7000

Marcus StaffordHartford magnet Trinity College AcademyHartford
Ct 06105

Yes30 3000

Jesse KlingebielKent SchoolKent Yes60 6000

Marissa TeatorIndian Mountain SchoolLakeville Yes11 1100

Jennifer RinehartThe Hotchkiss SchoolLakeville No8 8000

Stefanie Sebastiao-KirbyManchester High SchoolManchester Yes60 6000

Brigid UtzSaint James SchoolManchester Yes03 0300

Jeffery DaddonaH.C. Wilcox Technical High SchoolMeriden Yes40 4000

Sara BrunoPlatt Technical SchoolMilford Yes60 6000

Charles MulliganSound SchoolNew Haven Yes40 4000
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Julian TheodoreWilbur Cross High SchoolNew Haven Yes10 1000

Douglas JonesWorthington Hooker SchoolNew Haven No06 0600

Kelli DarrinCanterbury SchoolNew Milford Yes10 1000

A. Kim.East Lyme Middle SchoolNiantic Yes01 0100

Jennifer Staple-ClarkSlate SchoolNorth Haven Yes01 0100

Kate MckaleNorwich Technical High SchoolNorwich Yes80 8000

Tate WhitesellSt. Thomas More SchoolOakdale No10 1000

Anna-Helene GrossomanidesSt. Michael SchoolPawcatuck Yes03 0300

Michelle BellingerPlainville High SchoolPlainville Yes10 1000

Annie OsullivanPomfret SchoolPomfret Yes20 2000

Katherine NuzzoJoel Barlow High School Region 9Redding Yes40 4000

Ryan GleasonRidgefield High SchoolRidgefield Yes80 8000

Andrew BramanteEastern Middle SchoolRiverside Yes08 0800

Sharon ParkerRocky Hill High SchoolRocky Hill Yes30 3000

Erica Mcneil-WolffShelton Intermediate SchoolShelton Yes03 0300

Mike Van DolahWestminster SchoolSimsbury Yes10 1000

Danel EitelSouth Windsor High SchoolSouth Windsor Yes150 15000

Timothy DejulioCT STEM FoundationSouthbury No70 7000

Nicole RaccioSouthington High SchoolSouthington Yes10 1000

Christopher GraseckBi-Cultural Hebrew AcademyStamford Yes03 0300

Victoria SchulmanKing SchoolStamford Yes150 15000

Cheryl GrangerEdwin O Smith High SchoolStorrs Yes50 5000

Melissa WarnerSt. Mark SchoolStratford Yes04 0400
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Paul CaginalpSuffield AcademySuffield Yes10 1000

Kevin BokenTrumbull Agriscience & Biotechnology CenterTrumbull Yes100 10000

Mary PuryearPuryear Home SchoolUncasville Yes11 1100

Jan CookChoate Rosemary HallWallingford Yes90 9000

Morgen FisherThe Frederick Gunn SchoolWashington Yes30 3000

Anne PemberACES Chase AcademyWaterbury Yes1010 101000

George HughesW.F. Kaynor Technical High SchoolWaterbury Yes40 4000

Amanda BenedictTaft SchoolWatertown Yes100 10000

Graham HegemanKingswood Oxford SchoolWest Hartford Yes10 1000

Alyssa AndersonEngineering and Science University Magnet SchoolWest Haven Yes1510 151000

Ruben ValenciaNotre Dame High SchoolWest Haven Yes10 1000

Sam HarfenistSuffield High SchoolWest Suffield No20 2000

Stacey GreenbergWeston High SchoolWeston Yes20 2000

Mathieu FreemanGreens Farms AcademyWestport Yes150 15000

Taiwo TogunPierrepont SchoolWestport Yes20 2000

Amy ParentStaples High SchoolWestport Yes90 9000

Charles FargoWindham Technical High SchoolWillimantic Yes40 4000

Mickey GiulianiMiddlebrook SchoolWilton Yes010 01000

Matthew HoytWilton High SchoolWilton Yes20 2000

Lili AramliAcademy of Aerospace & Engineering/CRECWindsor Yes101 10100

Basma SallamMadina AcademyWindsor Yes43 4300

Fahmeed SheehanThe Loomis Chaffee SchoolWindsor Yes150 15000

Sarah ReevesAmity High SchoolWoodbridge Yes150 15000
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Phillip StewartHopkins SchoolWoodbridge Partial80 8000

450156 45015600Totals


